
2024045 EC Cradock Mini 2
GS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121679

TSA131723

EP

EP

[1] Likuwe MATIKA

Madison BEYLEVELD 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA121870

TSA131089

Border / Eastern Province

EP

Amelia KING

Neranzé NEL 6-1, 6-2

5

6

TSA121997

TSA131557

EP

EP

[4] Natasha WEITSZ

KATE ROBERT 6-2, 6-2

7

8

TSA131562

TSA122071

EP SOFIA MARIA DE KLERK

Danielle  BOSMAN 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA122099

TSA131758

BOR Kara DE WET

Milan  PUREN 7-6, 6-3

11

12

TSAJJ8761

TSA131558 EP

Alternate ALTERNATE

[3] emily ROBERT Walkover

13

14

TSA121708

TSA131743

EP

EP

McKenzie TAM

Amy VAN DER WESTHUIZEN 6-0, 6-0

15

16

TSA131737

TSA121251 EP

Taylor JACOBS 

[2] Marizaan BOUCHER 6-2, 6-1

[1] Likuwe MATIKA

Amelia KING

6-0, 6-1

[4] Natasha WEITSZ

Danielle  BOSMAN

6-2, 2-6, 10-7

Kara DE WET

[3] emily ROBERT

6-2, 6-1

McKenzie TAM

[2] Marizaan BOUCHER

6-0, 6-0

Amelia KING

Danielle  BOSMAN

6-3, 6-2

[3] emily ROBERT

[2] Marizaan BOUCHER

6-2, 6-0

Amelia KING

[2] Marizaan BOUCHER

6-3, 6-2

[2] Marizaan BOUCHER

Danielle  BOSMAN

[3] emily ROBERT 6-1, 6-1

Position 3-4

[3] emily ROBERT

[1] Likuwe MATIKA

[4] Natasha WEITSZ 6-3, 6-4

Kara DE WET

McKenzie TAM 6-2, 6-2

[1] Likuwe MATIKA

McKenzie TAM

6-2, 7-5

Position 5-8

McKenzie TAM

[4] Natasha WEITSZ

Kara DE WET 7-5, 6-2

Position 7-8

[4] Natasha WEITSZ



Madison BEYLEVELD

Neranzé NEL 6-0, 6-0

KATE ROBERT

SOFIA MARIA DE KLERK 7-6, 6-2

E3

Milan  PUREN

BYE

Amy VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

Taylor JACOBS 6-0, 6-0

Neranzé NEL

SOFIA MARIA DE KLERK

6-0, 6-1

Milan  PUREN

Taylor JACOBS 

6-0, 6-0

Neranzé NEL (Ret.)

Taylor JACOBS 

1-0 (Ret.)

Position 9-16

Taylor JACOBS 

SOFIA MARIA DE KLERK

Milan  PUREN 6-2, 4-6, 10-4

Position 11-12

Milan  PUREN

Madison BEYLEVELD

KATE ROBERT 6-1, 6-2

G2

BYE

Amy VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

KATE ROBERT

Amy VAN DER WESTHUIZEN

6-2, 6-1

Position 13-16

KATE ROBERT

H1

Madison BEYLEVELD

BYE

Position 15-16

Madison BEYLEVELD
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